
Matt McGlynnmatt.mcglynn@rbc.com 
Jim Littlejim.little@sjrb.ca

Date: 12/3/2012 11:52:19 PM 
Subject: Re: VN-20121203-00001.amr

From: Parker Harrington <PHarrington@longcoveclub.org>
To: Steve Marshmansteve@catalystsponsorship.com
CC: Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov

Lindsey WelshIMCEAEX-_O=CATALYST_ou=first+20administrative+20group_cn=Recipients_c
Derek Patonderek@catalystsponsorship.com

We've played that 67 times. So far.

Sent from my iPhone

On Dec 3, 2012, at 9:58 PM, "Steve Marshman" <steve@catalystsponsorship.com> wrote: 

> <VN-20121203-00001.amr>

mailto:Parker%20Harrington%20%3CPHarrington@longcoveclub.org%3E
mailto:steve@catalystsponsorship.com
mailto:KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
mailto:IMCEAEX-_O=CATALYST_ou=first+20administrative+20group_cn=Recipients_cn=Lindsey@namprd07.prod.outlook.com
mailto:derek@catalystsponsorship.com
mailto:matt.mcglynn@rbc.com
mailto:jim.little@sjrb.ca
mailto:steve@catalystsponsorship.com

